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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 RAMACHA

NDRAN

SAHADEVA

N

55 

Male

PALAKKAPARAM

BIL HOUSE, 

THATTIKAPPALA

M, MOOPAINAD

THATTIKAP

PALAM

02-09-

2021 

15:15

494/2021 U/s 

13 r/w 63 of 

Abkari Act

MEPPADI Abdu.M, SI BAILED BY 

POLICE

2 HARIS SOOPPY 42 

Male

KONDOTTIYIL 

HO 

MOOKADATHU 

VAYAL 

AYANCHERY

THONDERN

ADF 

ASMOM 

KOROME

31-08-

2021 

17:20

434/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

JOSEPH AM BAILED BY 

POLICE

3 MUHAMME

D MK

HAMSA 41 

Male

VADAKKAL HO 

DEVARKOVIL 

THALEEKKARA

THONDERN

ADF 

ASMOM 

KOROME

31-08-

2021 

17:20

434/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

JOSEPH AM BAILED BY 

POLICE

4 NISSAR KK ANDRU 47 

Male

KARAKKANDY 

KAKKATTIL 

VELOM 

VATAKARA

THONDERN

ADF 

ASMOM 

KOROME

31-08-

2021 

17:20

434/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

JOSEPH AM BAILED BY 

POLICE

5 SUMESH.G SUDHARA

NI

22 

Male

ERUMAKOLLY 

,ESTATE PAADI 

,KOTTAPPADI

RIPPON 

SCHOOL

31-08-

2021 

10:45

492/2021 U/s 

118(i) of KP 

Act

MEPPADI Abdu.M, SI BAILED BY 

POLICE

6 MOIDHU MUHMME

D

61 

Male

THENAMOOCHIK

KAL 

HOUSE,KRISHNA

GIRI 

PO,KRISHNAGIRI

PADMASRE

EKAVALA

30-08-

2021 

11:15

624/2021 U/s 

20(b)(II)(B) 

of NDPS Act

MEENANG

ADI

SAJEEV 

PC,SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

Accused Persons arrested in    Wayanad    district from   29.08.2021to04.09.2021



7 ABDUL 

RASHEED

POKKER 57 

Male

KUNNIKKAL HO 

RAYAROTH 

THAMARASSERY

THONDERN

ADF 

ASMOM 

MATTILAYA

M

29-08-

2021 

16:55

433/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

THONDER

NADU

JOSEPH AM BAILED BY 

POLICE

8 SUNNY MATHEW 40 

Male

CHANDHRATHIL 

HOUSE , 

YAVANARKULAM

THALAPPU

ZHA

30-08-

2021 

11:00

354/2021 U/s 

450, 354, 

354(B), 506, 

324, 511, 376 

IPC

THALAPU

ZHA

JIMMY PJ SI 

THALAPPU

ZHA PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

9 PAULOSE PATHROSE 64 

Male

MUTTIKATTUKU

ZHIYIL HOUSE, 

SEETHAMOUNT 

PO, PADICHIRA

PADICHIRA 

AMSOM 

GRIHANNO

OR

04-09-

2021 

12:55

536/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

PULPALLY BENNY K V 

. SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

10 RAMLA ASHKAR 46 

Femal

e

VAYALOLI 

HOUSE,KAMBAL

AKKAD,KANIYAM

BATTA

KAMBALAK

KAD

01-09-

2021 

11:30

440/2021 U/s 

118(i) of KP 

Act

KAMBALA

KKAD

ACHUTHAN 

SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

11 MUHAMME

D

POKKU 51 

Male

KINDALA 

HOUSE,PARIYAR

AM PO,MUTTIL,

BATHERY 

AMSOM 

KOLAGAPA

RA

31-08-

2021 

17:30

703/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

MUKUNDA

N VO SI 

BATHERY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

12 ABBAS 

BABU

KUNJUMU

HAMMED

61 

Male

PUTHEN 

VEETTIL 

HOUSE,AMBALA

VAYAL 

PO,WAYANAD

BATHERY 

AMSOM 

KOLAGAPA

RA

31-08-

2021 

17:30

703/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

MUKUNDA

N VO SI 

BATHERY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

13 RAJU PAPACHAN 61 

Male

KADAKKAL 

HOUSE,KOLAGAP

ARA PO 

BATHERY 

WAYANAD

BATHERY 

AMSOM 

KOLAGAPA

RA

31-08-

2021 

17:30

703/2021 U/s 

15 of KG Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

MUKUNDA

N VO SI 

BATHERY

BAILED BY 

POLICE



14 BAIJU.C.G GOPALAN 33 

Male

AMBALAKKUNN

U (H), 

THINAPURAM

THINAPIRA

M

29-08-

2021 

12:30

488/2021 U/s 

363, 366 A, 

376 (2) IPC 

& Sec 6 r/w 5 

of POCSO 

Act

MEPPADI VIBIN, 

IPSHO, 

MEPPADY

FAST 

TRACK 

COURT, 

KALPETTA

15 Binu TV Velayudhan 40 

Male

Theruparambil(H),

Meenamkolly,Pulp

ally(po),

PULPALLY 29-08-

2021 

09:05

529/2021 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

PULPALLY Jithesh SI 

Sub 

Inspector

BAILED BY 

POLICE

16 MANU VISWANAT

HAN

25 

Male

AMBETHKAR 

COLONY, 

THARIYODE 10th 

MILE, BAIBLE 

LAND (PO)

THARIYODE 

10th MILE

02-09-

2021 

19:30

376/2021 U/s 

57 OF KP 

ACT Altered 

into 366, 

354, 354(A) 

IPC & Sec 10 

r/w 9 (l)(n) of 

POCSO Act

VELLAMU

NDA

E.V MATHAI 

SI of police 

,Vellamunda 

PS

JFCM 1 

Mananthav

ady


