Accused Persons arrested in Wayanad district from 29.08.2021to04.09.2021

Sl. No.	Name of the Accused	Name of the father of Accused	Age & Sex	Address of Accused	Arrested	Date & Time of Arrest	Cr. No & Sec of Law	Station	Name of Arresting Officer, Rank & Designation	Name of the Court at which accused produced
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
1	RAMACHA	SAHADEVA		PALAKKAPARAM		02-09-	494/2021 U/s	MEPPADI	Abdu.M, SI	BAILED BY
	NDRAN	N	Male	BIL HOUSE,	PALAM	2021	13 r/w 63 of			POLICE
				THATTIKAPPALA		15:15	Abkari Act			
				M, MOOPAINAD						
2	HARIS	SOOPPY	42	KONDOTTIYIL	THONDERN	31-08-	434/2021 U/s	THONDER	JOSEPH AM	BAILED BY
			Male	НО	ADF	2021	15(c) r/w 63	NADU		POLICE
				MOOKADATHU	ASMOM	17:20	of Abkari Act			
				VAYAL	KOROME					
				AYANCHERY						
3	MUHAMME		41	VADAKKAL HO	THONDERN		434/2021 U/s		JOSEPH AM	
	D MK		Male	DEVARKOVIL	ADF	2021	- (-)	NADU		POLICE
				THALEEKKARA	ASMOM	17:20	of Abkari Act			
	NICO AD IZIZ	ANDRII	4=	TAD ATTANDA	KOROME	01.00	10.1/0.001 TT/	mii O V D D D	TOGERNI AM	DAIL DD DW
4	NISSAR KK	ANDRU	47	KARAKKANDY	THONDERN		434/2021 U/s		JOSEPH AM	
			Male	KAKKATTIL	ADF	2021	\ <i>/</i>	NADU		POLICE
					ASMOM	17:20	of Abkari Act			
5	SUMESH.G	CHDHADA	22	VATAKARA ERUMAKOLLY	KOROME RIPPON	31-08-	492/2021 U/s	MEDDADI	Abdu.M, SI	BAILED BY
Э	SUMESH.G	NI	Male	EKUMAKOLLY ,ESTATE PAADI	SCHOOL	2021	118(i) of KP	MEPPADI	Abau.M, Si	POLICE
		INI	Maie	,KOTTAPPADI	SCHOOL	10:45	Act			FOLICE
6	MOIDHU	MUHMME	61	THENAMOOCHIK	PADMASRE	30-08-	624/2021 U/s	MEENANG	SAJEEV	BAILED BY
			Male	KAL	EKAVALA	2021		ADI	PC,SI OF	POLICE
				HOUSE,KRISHNA		11:15	of NDPS Act		POLICE	
				GIRI						
				PO,KRISHNAGIRI						

	ADDIII	DOTATA	I	T7TT 13 13 17T7 1 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	mii o vid edavi	20.00	100/0001 TI/	MII ON ID IID	TOGERRIT AND	DATE ED DEZ
7	_	POKKER	57		THONDERN		433/2021 U/s		JOSEPH AM	
	RASHEED		Male	RAYAROTH	ADF	2021		NADU		POLICE
				THAMARASSERY		16:55	185 MV ACT			
					MATTILAYA					
					M					
8	SUNNY	MATHEW	40	CHANDHRATHIL		30-08-	354/2021 U/s		JIMMY PJ SI	
			Male	HOUSE,	ZHA	2021	, ,	ZHA		POLICE
				YAVANARKULAM		11:00	354(B), 506,		ZHA PS	
							324, 511, 376			
							IPC			
	DATHOGE	DAMIIDOGE	0.4	A ATTIONITY A COUNTY TO THE	DADIGITE 1	0.4.00	MODIOCOT TT!	DITT DATES	DENINGTEE	DAIL ED DY
9	PAULOSE	PATHROSE			PADICHIRA	04-09-	536/2021 U/s	PULPALLY		BAILED BY
			Male	ZHIYIL HOUSE,	AMSOM	2021	279 IPC &		. SI OF	POLICE
					GRIHANNO	12:55	185 MV ACT		POLICE	
				PO, PADICHIRA	OR					
10	RAMLA	ASHKAR	46	VAYALOLI	KAMBALAK	01-09-	440/2021 U/s	KAMBALA	ACHUTHAN	BAILED BY
10	16/21/11/2/1		_	HOUSE,KAMBAL		2021		KKAD	SI	POLICE
			e	AKKAD,KANIYAM		11:30	Act	ICICALD		TOLICE
				BATTA		11.00	Act			
11	MUHAMME	POKKU	51	KINDALA	BATHERY	31-08-	703/2021 U/s	SULTHAN	MUKUNDA	BAILED BY
	D		Male	HOUSE,PARIYAR		2021	15 of KG Act		N VO SI	POLICE
				AM PO,MUTTIL,	KOLAGAPA	17:30			BATHERY	
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	RA					
12	ABBAS	KUNJUMU	61	PUTHEN	BATHERY	31-08-	703/2021 U/s	SULTHAN	MUKUNDA	BAILED BY
	BABU	HAMMED	Male	VEETTIL	AMSOM	2021	15 of KG Act	BATHERY	N VO SI	POLICE
				HOUSE,AMBALA	KOLAGAPA	17:30			BATHERY	
				VAYAL	RA					
				PO.WAYANAD						
13	RAJU	PAPACHAN	61	KADAKKAL	BATHERY	31-08-	703/2021 U/s			BAILED BY
			Male	HOUSE,KOLAGAP		2021	15 of KG Act	BATHERY	N VO SI	POLICE
				ARA PO	KOLAGAPA	17:30			BATHERY	
				BATHERY	RA					
				WAYANAD						

	DATITIO O	GODAT AND		115011111111111111	military DID 4	20.00	100/0001 TT/	A FEDERAL DI	TTDIX	D A OFF
14	BAIJU.C.G	GOPALAN	33	AMBALAKKUNN		29-08-	488/2021 U/s	MEPPADI	,	FAST
			Male	U (H),	M	2021	363, 366 A,		IPSHO,	TRACK
				THINAPURAM		12:30	376 (2) IPC		MEPPADY	COURT,
							& Sec 6 r/w 5			KALPETTA
							of POCSO			
							Act			
15	Binu TV	Velayudhan	40	Theruparambil(H),	PULPALLY	29-08-	529/2021 U/s	PULPALLY	Jithesh SI	BAILED BY
			Male	Meenamkolly,Pulp		2021	118(a) of KP		Sub	POLICE
				ally(po),		09:05	Act		Inspector	
16	MANU	VISWANAT	25	AMBETHKAR	THARIYODE	02-09-	376/2021 U/s	VELLAMU	E.V MATHAI	JFCM 1
		HAN	Male	COLONY,	10th MILE	2021	57 OF KP	NDA	SI of police	Mananthav
				THARIYODE 10th		19:30	ACT Altered		,Vellamunda	ady
				MILE, BAIBLE			into 366,		PS	-
				LAND (PO)			354, 354(A)			
							IPC & Sec 10			
							r/w 9 (l)(n) of			
							POCSO Act			
							1 OCSO ACI			